
From: james I personal geniu 
Sent: Thursday, June 7, 2018 9:42 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Cc: Lesley Groff 
Subject: Re: Karyna not receiving my emails? 

I am available anytime after 1PM tomorrow (='m booked in the AM). 

<=iv class=""> 

Thank you, 

James Ce 
• Certified Support Professional 10.6 
<=iv> <http://personalgenius.co/> 

If you happen to have time tomorrow mor=ing, that would be great! 
Thank you! 

On Jun 7, 2018= at 5:34 PM, james I personal genius < 
wrote: 

It sounds like something is screwy with your email configuratio=—like a rule or filter is moving Lesley's messages 
out of y=ur inbox. 

Are you in town for me to take a look? 

=/font> 
Thank you, 

James Ce 
your Personal Genius 
http://personalgenius.co <http:/=personalgenius.co/> 

On Jun 7, 2018, at 5:19 PM, Karyna S=uliak 
wrote: 
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=nd although I have read them now, they are still not shown in my inbox, unl=ss I type in Lesley's name 
in search 

- :06 PM, Karyna Shuliak 
> wrote: 

Something is definitely strange. None amails showed up on my phone during the 
day, until I typed in her name in s=arch just now and then all of them appeared as new emails... 

=n Jun 7, 2018, at 12:07 PM, james 
> wrote: 

=blockquote type="cite"> 
If they were sent during the time Google had blo=ked your phone, they'll be delayed and deliver 

the next time your p=one's Mail.app is opened & catches up. 

Thank you, 

=ames Ce 
your Personal Genius 
=div>.=A340 Certified Support Professional 10.6 
http://personalgenius.co <http://personalgenius.co/> 

On Jun 7, 2018, a= 10:41 AM 
> wrote: 

Karyna says she has not been receiving my emails...I just looked an= have been sending 
to her icloud account...I have no idea if this is r=lated to my issue with gmail or a coincidence ? 

</=iv> 
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